

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.13

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 1969/2013

PRIME PROPERTIES P.LTD.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

ACCOMMODATION OFFICER . & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

C.A. No. 1973/2013 (III)
(FOR APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION ON IA 176502/2019
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN. ON IA
41475/2020, FOR SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT ON IA 41478/2020)

C.A. No. 1970/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 1971/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 1972/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 1975/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 1974/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 2137/2013 (III)

Date : 07-04-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pravin Dhage, Adv.
Ms. Anu Tewari, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Mittal, Adv.
Owen Menjis, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Zafar Inayat, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv K., Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kripa Shankar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun, AOR

Mr. P. K. Manohar, AOR

Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv.
Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.
Ms. Shwetal Shepal, Adv

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pravin Dhage, Adv.
Ms. Anu Tewari, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Mittal, Adv.
Owen Menjis, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Zafar Inayat, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv K., Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Ms. Aakanksha Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Aman Sahani, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28th April, 2022.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)